
Sunrays Textile Mills Ltd.
October 30, 2019
srML/s4l201e(KHt)

The General Manager
Fakistan Stock Exchange Limited.
Stock Exchange building
Stock Exchange Road
Karachi.

CASFI DIVIDEND

BOI\IUS SHARES

RIG*{T S*.IARES

ANY OTHER ENTITI.EMENT/ CORPCIRATE ACTICIN

AruY OTT.IER PRICE SENSITIVE INFORMATICIF{

Fax No. 111-573-329

5ub:

Dear Sir,

we have to inforrn you that the Board of Directors of sunrays Textile Mills Limited, in their nneeting heid
ai 1"1:30 a'm on october 3a,201.g{wednesday} recbnlmended the foilowing:

Nil

Nit

Nit

rur!

Nll

The unaudited First Quarter results are approved by the Board of Directors of the company is appended
as Annexure-A.

You rnay please inform the rnembers of the Exchange accordingry.

Thanking you
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SUNRAYS TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED
CONDENSED INTERIM STATEMENT O F PRO FIT AND LOSS (UNAUDITED)
FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER .30, 2019

Sep. 30

2019
Sep. 30

2018

Sales-net

Cost of sales

Gross profit

Profit on other operations

Distribution cost

Administrative expenses

Other expenses

Finance cost

Other income

Profit before taxation

Taxation

Profit for the year

" Earnings per share - basic and diluted

The annexed notes from l to g form an integrar part of these financial statements.

Note ---- Rupees ------*
(000)

1,926,596

(1,530,409)

(000)

1,463,717

(1,167,954)

296,lg7 295,923

755

296,197 296,579

(97,301) (100,076)

199,986

(32,284)

196,502

(33,871)

166,602

24.15

162,631

23.57
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(22,853)

(3s,448) (35,377)

(10,492)

(39,632)
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